	RM PTO-1594	<del></del>	10-2002	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
08/3	51/92	1 (52)51 (15) (5)		Patent and Trademark Office	
<b>—</b>	To the Honorable	e Commissioner of Patents and Truck	116465	ned original documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying pa	114(168).			
Name: FYPON ACQUISITION, LTD. 5-Z9-02		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):  Name: FYPON, LTD.			
	☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partner ☐ Corporation: ☐ Corporation of Canada ☐ Other	The state of the s		<i>-29</i>	
			Street Address: 22 West Pennsylvania Avenue  City: Stewartstown State/Country: PA ZIP: 17363  Individual(s) citizenship		
		nada			
Date of execution of attached Document: June 27, 1997		Association General Partnership			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ☐ Yes ☒ No		☐ Limited Partnership Pennsylvania ☐ Corporation ☐ Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No		
3.	Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name				
	Other	(Designations must be a sepa Additional name(s) & address	arate document from Assignment) ss(es) attached?		
4.	A. Trademark Application No.(s)  B. Trademark Registration Number(s): 1,108,674				
			tration Number(s): 1,108,674		
			Additional numbers attac	ched? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No.	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
	· ·	n H. Weber	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	41) \$40.00	
	Internal Address: BAKER & HOSTETLER, LLP				
	1050	Washington Square, Suite 1100 1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Washington DC 20036-5304		8. Deposit account number: 50-2036		
			Atty. Dkt. No.: 87247-0	00004	
			(Attach duplicate copy of thi	is page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9.	To the best of my knowledge and bells, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document				
	John H. Weber Name of Person Sign	ning Sig	gnature	5-28. Z Date	
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 3				
1					

9749- 978 dicrevilm Number Fled with the De 2756300 Communication CENTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT-LIMITED PARTHERSHIP in compliance with the requirements of 15 Pe.C.S. \$ 8512 (relating to certificate of amendment), the undersigned limited pertnership, desiring to amend its Cordificate of Limited Pertnership, hereby certifies that: 1. The name of the limited partnership is: Pypos Acquisition, Ltd. 2. The date of filing of the original Certificate of Limited Partnership is: May 19, 1997 3. (Check, and it appropriate complete, one of the following): old X. The amendment edopted by the limited partnership, set forth in full, is as follows: RESOLVED, that the amendment of Article 1. of the Limited Partnership's Cartificate of Limited Partnership to read in his entirety as follows (the "Appendment") is hereby educated: Tim name of the limited partnerskip is Pypon, Ltd. . The entertiment adopted by the limbed pertnership is set furth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part ner out. (Cheeks, and if appropriate complete, one of the following):  $rac{N}{N}$ . The amundment afted be effective upon filing this Certificate of Amendment in the Department of State remarkances when be effective on: 8. (Chark I the arrandment continue the Certificate of Limited Partnership): our File regarded Continues of Limited Permandly supersedes the existent Continues of Limited Partnership and i C. TENTARIAN INTERECE, in continuity and fractional partners while have consumed this interest above in the experience of the experience o the Zame of Large 1997.

RECORDED: 05/29/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002521 FRAME: 0758